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Prova 35 Masc., 50m Mariposa Absolutos
24.11.2019 - 12:03 Resultados
Rec Regional Abs 23.48 Luiz Pedro Pereira SLB Budapest (HUN) 2018
Rec Regional Sen 23.48 Luiz Pedro Pereira SLB Budapest (HUN) 2018
Rec Regional Jun 2 24.96 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Cantanhede 2004
Rec Regional Jun 1 25.32 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS
Rec Nacional Abs 23.48 Luiz Pedro Pereira SLB Budapest (HUN) 2018
Rec Nacional Sen 23.48 Luiz Pedro Pereira SLB Budapest (HUN) 2018
Rec Nacional Jun 2 24.68 Joao Miguel Ascensao FCP Porto 2014
Rec Nacional Jun 1 25.32 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS

TAC Jun 1: 29.39;  Jun 2: 28.70;  Sen: 28.01

Pontos: FINA 2019

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

Juniores

1. Rodrigo Reis Dias 03 Belenenses 26.25 26.74 538
2. Luis Cabral Junior 03 Belenenses 27.48 26.95 525
3. Rodrigo Beja Lopes 03 A Onda Azeitão 27.70 27.26 507
4. Henrique Pinheiro Valente 03 Colégio Vasco da Gama 27.18 27.43 498
5. Joao Nogueira Mendes 02 Laranjeiro 27.03 27.58 490
6. Henrique Rodrigues Cruz 02 Colegio Int Monte Maior 27.07 27.73 482
7. Joao Garcez Mateus 02 A Onda Azeitão 27.09 27.82 477
8. Joao Miguel Cascalheira 03 Naval Setubalense 28.66 27.96 470
9. Joao Miguel Martins 02 Belenenses 27.75 27.99 469

10. David Manuel Vale 03 Gesloures 29.39 28.38 450
11. Luis Carlos Correia 03 União Piedense 29.99 28.81 430
12. Tomas Fonseca Silva 03 Vikings 34.38 32.04 312

Fora Tempo Acesso

Seniores

1. Daniel Sebastiao Francisco 00 Benfica 24.75 25.48 621
2. Miguel Henriques Marques 00 Benfica 24.31 25.62 611
3. Daniel Rochinha Pedro 98 Bombeiros dos Estoris 24.99 25.87 594
4. Bruno Miguel Ramos 97 Belenenses 24.82 26.08 580
5. Afonso Ribeiro Bate 98 Algés 26.35 26.11 578
6. David Granja Lopes 90 A Onda Azeitão 25.23 26.13 576

Joao Diogo Fernandes 98 Belenenses 26.00 26.13 576
8. Diogo Carrasco Correia 95 Belenenses 25.97 26.16 574
9. Ricardo Pinela Ferreira 01 Benfica 26.04 26.20 572

10. Diogo Puidival Marques 00 A Onda Azeitão 26.05 26.53 551
11. Bernardo Antunes Augusto 00 A Onda Azeitão 26.73 26.56 549
12. Afonso Godinho Mestre 95 Natação de Lisboa 26.50 26.71 539
13. Carlos Filipe Lopes 01 União Piedense 25.97 27.02 521
14. Filipe Ferrao Melo 01 Naval Setubalense 26.79 27.03 521
15. Pedro Mendes Ferreira 01 Belenenses 26.92 27.06 519
16. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 Laranjeiro 26.65 27.20 511
17. Diogo Alexandre Casteleiro 01 Sporting 26.94 27.22 510

Diogo Alexandre Araujo 01 Olivais e Moscavide NT 27.22 510
19. Edgar Filipe Santos 01 União Piedense 27.25 27.30 505
20. Ivo Andre Lopes 94 Avançado EULx NT 27.33 504
21. Joao Esteves Padrela 99 Belenenses NT 27.78 479
22. Nuno Miguel Rola 83 Belenenses NT 27.89 474
23. Miguel Rohula Reis 01 Sporting 27.21 27.96 470
24. Frederico Sousa Soares 96 Bombeiros dos Estoris 27.35 28.04 466

Fora Tempo Acesso

25. Rodrigo Costa Teixeira 99 Laranjeiro 28.01 28.46 446
Fora Tempo Acesso

26. Pedro Henriques Marques 00 União Piedense 27.49 28.65 437
Fora Tempo Acesso
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Prova 35, Masc., 50m Mariposa, Seniores

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

27. Antonio Maria Ferreira 00 Palmela Desporto 27.76 28.69 435
Fora Tempo Acesso

28. Ricardo Nuno Estevens 99 Laranjeiro 27.28 29.01 421
Fora Tempo Acesso

29. Tiago Miguel Silvestre 00 Avançado EULx 28.01 29.25 411
Fora Tempo Acesso

30. Diogo Filipe Reis 99 Laranjeiro 28.01 29.28 409
Fora Tempo Acesso

Absolutos

1. Daniel Sebastiao Francisco 00 Benfica 24.75 25.48 621
Campeão Regional

2. Miguel Henriques Marques 00 Benfica 24.31 25.62 611
3. Daniel Rochinha Pedro 98 Bombeiros dos Estoris 24.99 25.87 594
4. Bruno Miguel Ramos 97 Belenenses 24.82 26.08 580
5. Afonso Ribeiro Bate 98 Algés 26.35 26.11 578
6. David Granja Lopes 90 A Onda Azeitão 25.23 26.13 576

Joao Diogo Fernandes 98 Belenenses 26.00 26.13 576
8. Diogo Carrasco Correia 95 Belenenses 25.97 26.16 574
9. Ricardo Pinela Ferreira 01 Benfica 26.04 26.20 572

10. Diogo Puidival Marques 00 A Onda Azeitão 26.05 26.53 551
11. Bernardo Antunes Augusto 00 A Onda Azeitão 26.73 26.56 549
12. Afonso Godinho Mestre 95 Natação de Lisboa 26.50 26.71 539
13. Rodrigo Reis Dias 03 Belenenses 26.25 26.74 538
14. Luis Cabral Junior 03 Belenenses 27.48 26.95 525
15. Carlos Filipe Lopes 01 União Piedense 25.97 27.02 521
16. Filipe Ferrao Melo 01 Naval Setubalense 26.79 27.03 521
17. Pedro Mendes Ferreira 01 Belenenses 26.92 27.06 519
18. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 Laranjeiro 26.65 27.20 511
19. Diogo Alexandre Casteleiro 01 Sporting 26.94 27.22 510

Diogo Alexandre Araujo 01 Olivais e Moscavide NT 27.22 510
21. Rodrigo Beja Lopes 03 A Onda Azeitão 27.70 27.26 507
22. Edgar Filipe Santos 01 União Piedense 27.25 27.30 505
23. Ivo Andre Lopes 94 Avançado EULx NT 27.33 504
24. Henrique Pinheiro Valente 03 Colégio Vasco da Gama 27.18 27.43 498
25. Joao Nogueira Mendes 02 Laranjeiro 27.03 27.58 490
26. Henrique Rodrigues Cruz 02 Colegio Int Monte Maior 27.07 27.73 482
27. Joao Esteves Padrela 99 Belenenses NT 27.78 479
28. Joao Garcez Mateus 02 A Onda Azeitão 27.09 27.82 477
29. Nuno Miguel Rola 83 Belenenses NT 27.89 474
30. Joao Miguel Cascalheira 03 Naval Setubalense 28.66 27.96 470

Miguel Rohula Reis 01 Sporting 27.21 27.96 470
32. Joao Miguel Martins 02 Belenenses 27.75 27.99 469
33. Frederico Sousa Soares 96 Bombeiros dos Estoris 27.35 28.04 466

Fora Tempo Acesso

34. David Manuel Vale 03 Gesloures 29.39 28.38 450
35. Rodrigo Costa Teixeira 99 Laranjeiro 28.01 28.46 446

Fora Tempo Acesso

36. Pedro Henriques Marques 00 União Piedense 27.49 28.65 437
Fora Tempo Acesso

37. Antonio Maria Ferreira 00 Palmela Desporto 27.76 28.69 435
Fora Tempo Acesso

38. Luis Carlos Correia 03 União Piedense 29.99 28.81 430
39. Ricardo Nuno Estevens 99 Laranjeiro 27.28 29.01 421

Fora Tempo Acesso
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Prova 35, Masc., 50m Mariposa, Absolutos

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

40. Tiago Miguel Silvestre 00 Avançado EULx 28.01 29.25 411
Fora Tempo Acesso

41. Diogo Filipe Reis 99 Laranjeiro 28.01 29.28 409
Fora Tempo Acesso

42. Tomas Fonseca Silva 03 Vikings 34.38 32.04 312
Fora Tempo Acesso


